
Nutcracker On Ice -- Role Assignments (By Role)
Butler, AlisonARABIANS!

Fastiggi, Juliana

McMahan, Reese

Mitchell, Lily

Nolen, Emma

Swindeman, Isabelle

Arora, MeghanBUTLERS & MAIDS!

Chohan, Shan

Cruze, Afton

Jalbert-Fairchild, Elizabeth

Peterson, Morgan

Su, Jian

Hammond, Vivian RoseC&I1: OPENING

Miller, Isabela

Munoz Mendoza, Amy

Bauguess, JustinC&I2: CURRIER & IVES (MAI

Bauguess, William

Beeler, Isaiah

Bradley, Addison

Brooke, Amelia

Butler, Alison

Caffrey, Sophie

Cody, Ella

Dixon, Heather Lee

Early, Kate

Fastiggi, Juliana

Giovengo, Axel

Haddox, Elizabeth

Hawkey, Corinne

Heatherly, Evelyn

Herring, Amanda

Hubbard, Kennedy

Jarrett, Colton

Jarrett, Josie

Littell, Vivian

Massengill, Casey

McMahan, Eden

McMahan, Reese

Miller, Devon

Orlovskyy, Alina

Peters, Isabella

Pope, Ireland Noel

Rieger, Hannah

Rieger, Samantha

Roach, Arwen

Sawyers, Norah Paige

Searle, Dorothy Su

Shin, Abby

Snapp, Ellamarie

Srdanov, Adrianna

Srdanov, Isabella

Srdanov, Kristina

Stiefel, Mairen

Swindeman, Isabelle

Bauguess, SamanthaC&I3: CHESTNUTS TO WW - 

Chohan, Shan

Giovengo, Andrew

Kohnstamm, George

Nolen, Emma

Sheppard, MichelleC&I6: FROSTY!

Christian, Savannah FaithC&I7: ELVES!

Gallagher, Rowan

Horne, Julia

Mims, Adelaide

Olinzock, Ella

MacKenzie, TimC&I8: SANTA, RUDOLPH, SLE

Ulcar, Frank

Hudson, JasonCHAUFFEURS!

Massey, Tommy

Blair, Faith M.CHILDREN!

Blair, Ron W.

Burleson, Ashton

Dragila, Edgar

Dragila, Zola

Emmert, Heidi

Kouvas, Isis

Lima, Julia

Haddox, ElizabethCHINESE!

Herring, Amanda

Littell, Vivian

Peters, Isabella

Rieger, Hannah

Stiefel, Mairen

Allen, McKinleyCLOWNS!

Beal, Maggie

Brooks, Beckett

Lee, Eleanor

Mitchell, Violet

Bauguess, SamanthaCOACHMEN!

McConnell, Dani

Heatherly, EvelynDEW DROP FAIRIES!

Shin, Abby

Hawkey, EvelynDOLLS!

Vincent, Sarah

Knox, TonyDROSSELMEYER!

Hudson, JasonDROSSELMEYER'S ASSISTAN

Su, JianESCORTS (NUTTY & CLAIRE)

Apostoaei, AlisaFLOWER SOLOS!

Early, Kate

Vincent, Sarah

Anjowski, NathalieFLOWERS!

Bales, Janie

Benson, Hannah

Chan, Sydney

Dalili, Leah

Farone, Carly

Graham, Grace

Hammond, Vivian Rose

Hawkey, Evelyn

Hudson, Grace

Roth, Alexa Zsuzsanna

Jarrett, ColtonFRITZ!

Blair, J.D.GINGERBREAD GIRLS & BOY

Pope, Vianne Elizabeth

Simmons, Liv

Tunkel, Olivia

Mitchell, LilyHOT, HOT CHOCOLATE!

Reynolds, Allison

Rose, Skyler

Bryant, EllieICE CRYSTALS!

Peterson, Morgan

Shin, Grace
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Srdanov, AdriannaICE CRYSTALS!

Srdanov, Isabella

Srdanov, Kristina

Bradley, AddisonJANE JUDY JILL JESS & JACK

Reynolds, Allison

Rieger, Samantha

Roach, Arwen

Roberts Greer, Jennifer

Snapp, Ellamarie

Allen, RyanJESTERS!

Arora, Meghan

Bauguess, William

Chester, Alden

Chohan, Maya

Christian, Savannah Faith

Cruze, Afton

Elder, Eliza

Gallagher, Rowan

Harbaugh, Dakota

Horne, Julia

Koon, Alexandria

Massengill, Casey

Mims, Adelaide

Novelli, Layna

Olinzock, Ella

Palk, Kayleigh

Pope, Odin Ashmol

Stalnaker, Lucy

Whitaker, Angelina

Benson, HannahKING RAT & QUEEN RAT!

Clarke, Channing

Prickett, ChristianMOTHER GINGER & FATHER 

Smith, Shannon

Burleson, AvaNUTCRACKER & CLAIRE!

Kohnstamm, George

Miller, IsabelaPRINCE/PRINCESS!

Rogers, Caleb

Andersen, Elizabeth "Ellie"RATS!

Bain, Isla

Dalton, Julia

Gerhold, Madeline

Haynes, Elena

Koon, Suzanne

Lee, Aria

Leight, CJ

McCann, Lucas

Miller, River

Munsey, Riley

Sprewell, Ellie

Velasquez, Maria

Waltz, Anna

Wilder, Emma

Belprez-Goldsberry, SarahRATS! CHEESE THIEVES!

Jalbert-Fairchild, Elizabeth

Belprez-Goldsberry, SarahRESCUE RATS!

Chan, Sydney

Jacklet, Lillyanna

Anjowski, NathalieRUSSIANS!

Munoz Mendoza, Amy

Hubbard, KennedySISTERS CINNAMON!

Killeffer, Alexandra

Apostoaei, AlisaSNOW KINGS & QUEENS!

Clarke, Channing

Dalili, Leah

Giovengo, Andrew

Graham, Grace

McConnell, Dani

Cody, EllaSOLDIERS!

Killeffer, Alexandra

McMahan, Eden

Orlovskyy, Alina

Sawyers, Norah Paige

Searle, Dorothy Su

Brooke, AmeliaSPANISH!

Bryant, Ellie

Caffrey, Sophie

Chambers, Kira

Hawkey, Corinne

Shin, Grace

Roth, Alexa ZsuzsannaSUGAR PLUM FAIRY!

Bauguess, WhitleyTOYS!

Maxwell, Elienna

Nicks, Barbara

Swindeman, Evelyn Rose

Bauguess, WhitleyWAKE-UP SCENE!

Maxwell, Elienna

Nicks, Barbara

Swindeman, Evelyn Rose

Bales, JanieWALTZERS!

Beeler, Isaiah

Beeler, Terri

Burleson, Ava

Chambers, Kira

Clarke, Channing

Farone, Carly

Giovengo, Andrew

Hudson, Grace

Hudson, Jason

Jacklet, Lillyanna

Jarrett, Josie

Knox, Tony

Kohnstamm, George

LaBorde, Larry

Massey, Tommy

Pope, Chris

Pope, Natalie

Prickett, Christian

Roberts Greer, Jennifer

Rogers, Caleb

Smith, Shannon


